11.08
11
Prop.-V.
11
Prop.-V.
Product group
*1 at max. operating pressure and ∆p = 1 bar    *2 at pressure drop from 6 bar down to 5 bar
*3 PV40 is not suitable for compressed air and vacuum as it is pilot operated
Order example:
PV21-01
PV21
PV22
 25  50 7 0.1     0.00025  0 …  0.004  0 …  0.27 10  10 G1∕8 PV21-01 205,00
 25  50 7 0.2     0.001      0 …  0.017 0 …  1.0 10  10 G1∕8 PV21-02 205,00
 25  50 7 0.3     0.002      0 …  0.033 0 …  2.2  10  10 G1∕8 PV21-03 205,00
 25  50 7 0.4     0.004      0 …  0.067 0 …  4.0   8  8 G1∕8 PV21-04 205,00
 25  50 7 0.6     0.010      0 …  0.167 0 …  11   6  6 G1∕8 PV21-06 205,00
 25  50 7 0.8     0.018      0 …  0.3 0 …  19 12  6 G1∕8 PV21-08 129,00
 25  50 7 0.8     0.018      0 …  0.3 0 …  19 12 12 G1∕8 PV21-08B 123,00
 25  50 7 1.0     0.027      0 …  0.3 0 …  19 10  5 G1∕8 PV21-10 129,00
 25  50 7 1.0     0.027      0 …  0.3 0 …  19 10 10 G1∕8 PV21-10B 123,00
 25  50 7 1.2     0.038      0 …  0.633 0 …  41  8  4 G1∕8 PV21-12 129,00
 25  50 7 1.2     0.038      0 …  0.633 0 …  41   8 8 G1∕8 PV21-12B 123,00
 25  50 7 1.6     0.055      0 …  0.917 0 …  59   6 3 G1∕8 PV21-16 129,00
 25  50 7 1.6     0.055      0 …  0.917 0 …  59   6 6 G1∕8 PV21-16B 123,00
 25  50 7 2.0     0.090      0 …  1.5 0 …  97   3 1.5 G1∕8 PV21-20 129,00
 25  50 7 2.0     0.090      0 …  1.5 0 …  97   3 3 G1∕8 PV21-20B 123,00
 32  66 8.5 0.8     0.018      0 …  0.3 0 …  19 16 8 G1∕8 PV22-08 159,00
 32  66 8.5 0.8     0.018      0 …  0.3 0 …  19 16 16 G1∕8 PV22-08B 154,00
 32  66 8.5 1.0     0.027      0 …  1.0 0 …  65 14 7 G1∕8 PV22-10 159,00
 32  66 8.5 1.0     0.027      0 …  1.0 0 …  65 14 14 G1∕8 PV22-10B 154,00
 32  66 8.5 1.2     0.040      0 …  0.67 0 …  43 12 6 G1∕8 PV22-12 159,00
 32  66 8.5 1.2     0.040      0 …  0.67 0 …  43 12 12 G1∕8 PV22-12B 154,00
 32  66 8.5 1.5     0.060      0 …  1.0 0 …  65 10 5 G1∕8 PV22-15 159,00
 32  66 8.5 1.5     0.060      0 …  1.0 0 …  65 10 10 G1∕8 PV22-15B 154,00
 46  72 8.5 2.0     0.10        0 …  1.66 0 … 108   8 4 G1/4 PV22-20 159,00
 46  72 8.5 2.0     0.10        0 …  1.66 0 … 108   8 8 G1/4 PV22-20B 154,00
 46  72 8.5 2.5     0.15        0 …  2.5 0 … 162   5 2.5 G1/4 PV22-25 170,00
 46  72 8.5 2.5     0.15        0 …  2.5 0 … 162   5 5 G1/4 PV22-25B 164,00
 46  72 8.5 3.0     0.22        0 …  3.67 0 … 237  3.5 1.8 G1/4 PV22-30 170,00
 46  72 8.5 3.0     0.22        0 …  3.67 0 … 237  3.5 3.5 G1/4 PV22-30B 164,00
 46  72 8.5 4.0     0.32        0 …  5.33 0 … 345   2 1 G1/4 PV22-40 170,00
 46  72 8.5 4.0     0.32        0 …  5.33 0 … 345   2 2 G1/4 PV22-40B 164,00
 Proportional flow valve PV
G1∕8 up to G1
compressed air or liquids
 Dimensions Nominal Kv-     Flow rate Operating Differ.- Connection Order Price

Technical features
PV21 PV22
without electronics,   brass,   FKM,
for compressed air, vacuum or liquids
PROPORTIONAL FLOW VALVE ”AIRPROP”® PV21 … PV40
11.09
11
Prop.-V.
11
Prop.-V.
Product group
*1 at max. operating pressure and ∆p = 1 bar    *2 at pressure drop from 6 bar down to 5 bar
*3 PV40 is not suitable for compressed air and vacuum as it is pilot operated
Order example:
PV34-40
 55 105 11 4.0       0.45       0 …  7.5 0 …  485  8 4 G3∕8 PV34-40 246,00
 55 105 11 4.0       0.45       0 …  7.5 0 …  485  8 8 G3∕8 PV34-40B 236,00
 55 105 11 6.0       0.80       0 … 13.3 0 …  860  4 2 G1/2 PV34-60 246,00
 55 105 11 6.0       0.80       0 … 13.3 0 …  860  4 4 G1/2 PV34-60B 236,00
 55 105 11 8.0       1.10       0 … 18.3 0 … 1 185  2 1 G1/2 PV34-80 246,00
 55 105 11 8.0       1.10       0 … 18.3 0 … 1 185  2 2 G1/2 PV34-80B 236,00
 50  89 12 10        1.4         0 … 25.0*3 - 10 G1/2 PV40-04 244,00
 58 110 14 13        2.5         0 … 45.0*3 - 10 G3/4 PV40-06 313,00
 80 155 16 20        5.0         0 … 90.0*3 - 10 G1 PV40-08 400,00
 Proportional flow valve PV